
001 |RO 24 0565906F |ALBA |DA289298 |24.08 08:50:04.2 |OK |01 |005 |
003 |RO 24 2006971F |ALBA |DA28910F |24.08 08:53:43.8 |OK |02 |002 |
005 |RO 24 0565922F |CUC |DA289041 |24.08 08:54:59.2 |OK |02 |058 |
006 |RO 24 0565915M |GUT |DA288FE7 |24.08 09:00:21.5 |OK |02 |065 |
007 |RO 24 0565730M |ALBA |DA19FD23 |24.08 09:00:24.4 |OK |02 |037 |
008 |RO 24 0565718M |GUT |DA19FF8D |24.08 09:00:26.6 |OK |02 |033 |
009 |RO 24 0565751M |ALBA |DA19FEE7 |24.08 09:00:34.6 |OK |02 |008 |
010 |RO 24 0565761F |GUT |DA19FD6A |24.08 09:01:47.9 |OK |02 |032 |
011 |RO 24 0565911M |ALBA |DA288FE9 |24.08 09:02:05.1 |OK |01 |066 |
013 |RO 24 2006171M |ALBA |DA288FE5 |24.08 09:02:31.1 |OK |02 |003 |
014 |RO 24 0565755M |ALBA |DA19FE54 |24.08 09:02:36.1 |OK |02 |009 |
015 |RO 24 0565910F |ALBA |DA288FB6 |24.08 09:03:25.3 |OK |02 |064 |
017 |RO 24 0565756M |ARG |DA19FCE4 |24.08 09:03:37.9 |OK |02 |006 |
018 |RO 24 0565912F |ALBA |DA288FBA |24.08 09:03:44.0 |OK |02 |014 |
019 |RO 24 0565715M |ALBA |DA19FDEA |24.08 09:03:52.9 |OK |02 |044 |
020 |RO 24 0565716F |ROSU |DA19FE8E |24.08 09:03:55.1 |OK |02 |054 |
021 |RO 24 0565929F |ALBA |DA28904A |24.08 09:03:57.1 |OK |02 |007 |
022 |RO 24 0565762F |GUT |DA19FE69 |24.08 09:04:04.0 |OK |02 |026 |
023 |RO 24 0565737M |GUT |DA19FF9F |24.08 09:04:09.5 |OK |01 |017 |
025 |RO 24 0565928F |ALBA |DA289182 |24.08 09:04:25.4 |OK |02 |056 |
026 |RO 24 0565914F |ALBA |DA2892B8 |24.08 09:04:39.5 |OK |01 |045 |
027 |RO 24 0565766M |ARG |DA19FFA4 |24.08 09:04:41.1 |OK |02 |029 |
028 |RO 24 0565742M |ALBA |DA19FF37 |24.08 09:05:08.3 |OK |01 |012 |
029 |RO 24 0565759F |GUT |DA19FF93 |24.08 09:05:46.3 |OK |02 |020 |
031 |RO 24 0565931M |ALBA |DA289187 |24.08 09:05:58.7 |OK |02 |024 |
032 |RO 24 0565705M |ALBA |DA19FD8B |24.08 09:06:03.9 |OK |02 |057 |
034 |RO 24 0565712M |APA |DA19FFF8 |24.08 09:08:15.9 |OK |02 |067 |
035 |RO 24 0565746F |APA |DA19FE9C |24.08 09:09:05.9 |OK |02 |049 |
036 |RO 24 0565743F |ALBA |DA19FEBA |24.08 09:09:24.8 |OK |01 |018 |
037 |RO 24 0565918F |ALBA |DA289328 |24.08 09:10:18.4 |OK |01 |035 |
038 |RO 24 0565710F |GUT |DA19FDE9 |24.08 09:10:29.3 |OK |02 |068 |
039 |RO 24 0565729M |GUT |DA19FE4A |24.08 09:11:00.4 |OK |02 |047 |
040 |RO 24 0565726M |GUT |DA19FFA9 |24.08 09:11:02.3 |OK |02 |036 |
041 |RO 24 2006170M |GUT |DA289325 |24.08 09:11:09.2 |OK |02 |034 |
043 |RO 24 0565757M |GUT |DA19FC60 |24.08 09:11:51.4 |OK |02 |022 |
045 |RO 24 0565711M |GUT |DA1A0016 |24.08 09:11:58.5 |OK |02 |019 |
046 |RO 24 0565731M |GUT |DA19FEA2 |24.08 09:12:12.9 |OK |02 |043 |
048 |RO 24 0565703F |GUT |DA1A0029 |24.08 09:13:49.4 |OK |02 |038 |
049 |RO 24 0565753F |GUT |DA19FF3F |24.08 09:14:00.7 |OK |02 |015 |
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050 |RO 24 0565765M |ARG |DA19FF6E |24.08 09:14:28.7 |OK |02 |062 |
051 |RO 24 0565763M |GUT |DA19FE94 |24.08 09:15:09.1 |OK |02 |039 |
052 |RO 24 0565727F |GUT |DA19FFDD |24.08 09:15:26.0 |OK |02 |010 |
053 |RO 24 0565728F |GUT |DA19FDCE |24.08 09:15:42.8 |OK |02 |041 |
054 |RO 24 0565741M |ALBA |DA19FF10 |24.08 09:15:48.6 |OK |02 |055 |
055 |RO 24 0565735M |GUT |DA19FEE5 |24.08 09:15:58.2 |OK |02 |050 |
057 |RO 24 0565916M |GUT |DA288FB3 |24.08 09:16:18.8 |OK |02 |070 |
059 |RO 24 0565704M |ALBA |DA19FE97 |24.08 09:16:29.7 |OK |02 |060 |
060 |RO 24 0565719M |ROSU |DA1A000F |24.08 09:16:50.0 |OK |02 |028 |
063 |RO 24 0565748F |ALBA |DA19FFB8 |24.08 09:17:45.6 |OK |02 |046 |
064 |RO 24 0565722F |GUT |DA19FEB6 |24.08 09:20:56.1 |OK |02 |042 |
066 |RO 24 0565903F |ALBA |DA289042 |24.08 09:21:38.0 |OK |01 |001 |
067 |RO 24 0565904F |ALBA |DA28924A |24.08 09:21:51.6 |OK |01 |004 |
068 |RO 24 0565921M |CUC |DA28911E |24.08 09:23:10.1 |OK |02 |059 |
069 |RO 24 0565925M |ALBA |DA28901D |24.08 09:24:22.9 |OK |02 |051 |
071 |RO 24 0565707M |GUT |DA1A001A |24.08 09:28:36.9 |OK |02 |013 |
072 |RO 24 0565736M |GUT |DA19FC71 |24.08 09:29:37.4 |OK |02 |027 |
073 |RO 24 0565720F |GPA |DA1A000E |24.08 09:31:06.3 |OK |01 |011 |
074 |RO 24 2006166M |ALBA |DA2892B2 |24.08 09:38:05.3 |OK |02 |061 |
075 |RO 24 0565702M |ALBA |DA19FEA5 |24.08 09:48:12.6 |OK |02 |069 |
076 |RO 24 0565734M |GUT |DA19FFC7 |24.08 09:48:59.4 |OK |02 |023 |
077 |RO 24 0565754M |ARG |DA19FF8F |24.08 09:55:10.0 |OK |02 |031 |
078 |RO 24 0565713F |GUT |DA19FF8C |24.08 10:01:13.8 |OK |02 |063 |
079 |RO 24 2006168F |ALBA |DA28907A |24.08 10:15:22.5 |OK |02 |040 |
080 |RO 24 0565701F |APA |DA19FFFB |24.08 10:20:33.7 |OK |02 |021 |
081 |RO 24 0565721F |GUT |DA19FE9B |24.08 10:21:09.5 |OK |02 |030 |
082 |RO 24 0565760M |GUT |DA19FF4D |24.08 10:28:13.2 |OK |02 |048 |
084 |RO 24 0565924M |GPA |DA2890BC |24.08 11:19:38.2 |OK |02 |016 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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